1
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
MMaaxx  DDiiaapphhrraaggmm  TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: 750oF (400oC)

PG5 Series
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax +1  508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
X PG5 X X-XX-X/XX-XXX
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
PPrreessssuurree  GGaauuggee  CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
1 = Rigid stem, no flexible capillary
2 = Rigid stem with flexible capillary
3 = Rigid stem, flexible capillary with
temperature sensor
OOppttiioonn
G115 = 12 Vdc power supply
SStteemm  LLeennggtthh
24”= 24”, 61 cm Flex*
30”= 30”, 76 cm Flex
* Used with 12” snout.
SSnnoouutt  LLeennggtthh
6” = 6”, 15 cm
12” = 12.5”, 32 cm
AAllaarrmm  OOppttiioonn
4 = No alarm
5 = Alarm
TTeemmppeerraattuurree  OOppttiioonn
blank = No temperature sensor
T = J Type thermocouple
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
5M = 5,000 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
5CB = 500 bar
10MB = 1,000 bar
5CK = 500 Kgf/cm2
10MK = 1,000 Kgf/cm2
3
All dimensions are inches (mm).
3.00
(76.2 )
T/C CONNECTOR
TYPE J, FEMALE
T/C CONNECTOR
TYPE J, MALE
.28 ( 7.1 ) OD
FLEX ARMOR
TYPICAL
.28 ( 7.1 ) OD
FLEX ARMOR
FLEX LENGTH
  DIM 'B' u .12
.69
17.6
O
1.125
28.57
1.125
28.58
FLEX LENGTH
  DIM 'B' u .12
.69
17.6